S I G R A  L I G H T  C U R T A I N S
1 OPERATION
MANUAL
Version 6.2003
Section
2
CLA 20mm
4 WIRE

  +61 2 9829 5877
DWG: 980701
CLB Controller dimensions
S I G R A  L I G H T  C U R T A I N S
1.9.2  TRANSCEIVER DIMENSIONS
1-9
D
51 37
36
E
SIZE D E
CL0360A 405 360
CL0520A 575 520
CL0680A 724 680
CL840A 894 840
CL1000A 1044 1000
CL1160A 1214 1160
CL1320A 1163 1320
CL1480A 1533 1480
CL1640A 1684 1640
45
60
50
40